Document Number: 81019 For technical questions, contact: emittertechsupport@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.9, 29-Jun-09 1
Infrared Emitting Diode, 875 nm, GaAlAs
TSHA5200, TSHA5201, TSHA5202, TSHA5203
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The TSHA520. series are infrared, 875 nm emitting diodes in
GaAlAs technology, molded in a clear, untinted plastic

TSHA5202 60 ± 12 875 600
TSHA5203 65 ± 12 875 600
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGING REMARKS PACKAGE FORM
TSHA5200 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA5201 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA5202 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
TSHA5203 Bulk MOQ: 4000 pcs, 4000 pcs/bulk T-1¾
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Reverse voltage VR 5 V
Forward current IF 100 mA